
Resultatlista Södermanlands Pistolskyttekrets

Serieprecisionsskjutning vår omg 2

Ärla Skjutbana 2011-05-19

Klass 3
1 John Östlund Eskilstuna PK 50 47 48 48 50 47 46 336 Silver
2 Th Z tt E kil t PK 46 47 50 46 47 49 46 331 Sil2 Thomas Zettergren Eskilstuna PK 46 47 50 46 47 49 46 331 Silver
3 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna HeVF 47 45 43 44 43 48 46 316 Brons
4 Kjell Larsen Transtrands skf 45 45 48 44 42 44 47 315 (Brons) Utom täv

Klass 2
1 Roger Russing Eskilstuna PK 47 45 47 48 43 46 44 320 Brons
2 Rune Nyberg Eskilstuna PK 46 46 45 44 48 45 43 317 Brons
3 Tommy Aura Ärla skf 41 44 42 47 45 46 42 307
4 Eje Nordqvist Eskilstuna PK 43 45 44 44 45 38 46 305j q
5 Robert Wallin Flens PK 43 43 39 47 40 43 42 297
6 Björn Råström Ärla skf 43 40 35 44 44 34 43 283
7 Anders Fridh Eskilstuna HeVF 38 44 27 39 35 37 44 264
8 Leif Pedersen Valla PK 37 36 35 34 33 39 36 250

Klass 1
1 Andreas Johansson Eskilstuna HeVF 45 40 41 42 43 49 50 310 (Brons)
2 Henrik Ylivirta Eskilstuna PK 45 46 42 42 49 43 41 308
3 Henrik Magnussen Katrineholm PK 44 38 43 44 44 46 42 3013 Henrik Magnussen Katrineholm PK 44 38 43 44 44 46 42 301
4 Erdal Yigit Flen PK 37 42 45 41 42 42 46 295
5 Ari Asu Eskilstuna HeVF 40 37 40 32 40 41 41 271
6 Lasse Blomberg Eskilstuna PK 34 37 34 40 36 40 45 266
7 Tom Gjerrud Eskilstuna PK 35 22 35 34 36 30 42 234
8 Tommy Rönnqvist Eskilstuna PK 41 40 37 34 22 30 26 230

B
ortrtskjutna poäng

Tillägg

Resultatlista med handicap 350

1 Andreas Johansson Eskilstuna HeVF 310 40 28 338
2 Henrik Ylivirta Eskilstuna PK 308 42 29 337
3 John Östlund Eskilstuna PK 336 336
4 Henrik Magnussen Katrineholm PK 301 49 34 335
5 Roger Russing Eskilstuna PK 320 30 15 335
6 Erdal Yigit Flen PK 295 55 39 334
7 Rune Nyberg Eskilstuna PK 317 33 17 334
8 Thomas Zettergren Eskilstuna PK 331 331
9 Tommy Aura Ärla skf 307 43 22 3299 Tommy Aura Ärla skf 307 43 22 329

10 Eje Nordqvist Eskilstuna PK 305 45 23 328
11 Ari Asu Eskilstuna HeVF 271 79 55 326
12 Lasse Blomberg Eskilstuna PK 266 84 59 325
13 Robert Wallin Flens PK 297 53 27 324
14 Björn Råström Ärla skf 283 67 34 317
15 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna HeVF 316 316
16 Tom Gjerrud Eskilstuna PK 234 116 81 315
17 Tommy Rönnqvist Eskilstuna PK 230 120 84 314
18 Anders Fridh Eskilstuna HeVF 264 86 43 307
19 Leif Pedersen Valla PK 250 100 50 300


